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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1854 1887 1524 - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 371 326 - - - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

0 4862 4862 4833 26 3 378 4262 188 18 68 4366

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

0 562 562 559 3 0 31 503 7 2 7 518

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 1553 1510 2020-21 1510 234 207000(TWO LAKHS
SEVEN THOUSAND
ONLY)

604

2019-20 1553 1545 2021-22 1498 404 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

511

2020-21 1524 1378 2022-23 1321 486 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND )

483

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 306 262 2020-21 261 45 200000(TWO LAKHS
ONLY)

32



2020-21 306 265 2021-22 253 93 240000(TWO LAKHS
FORTY THOUSAND
ONLY)

22

2021-22 326 280 2022-23 265 86 250000(TWO LAKHS
FIFTY THOUSAND )

25

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 742395 (SEVEN LAKHS FORTY TWO THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND NINETY FIVE)

183932 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

208301 (TWO LAKHS EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
AND ONE ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 5419583 (FIFTY FOUR LAKHS NINETEEN THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY THREE )

2253077 (TWENTY TWO LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND
AND SEVENTY SEVEN ONLY)

2937520 (TWENTY NINE LAKHS THIRTY SEVEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONLY)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

7526654 (SEVENTY FIVE LAKHS TWENTY SIX THOUSAND
SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY FOUR)

2904732 (TWENTY NINE LAKHS FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED AND THIRTY TWO ONLY)

4009006 (FORTY LAKHS NINE THOUSAND AND SIX ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 171090539 (SEVENTEEN CRORES TEN LAKHS NINETY
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE)

164461664 (SIXTEEN CRORES FORTY FOUR LAKHS SIXTY
ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND SIXTY FOUR ONLY)

142336822 (FOURTEEN CRORES TWENTY THREE LAKHS
THIRTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY
TWO  ONLY)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

43095220 (FOUR CRORES THIRTY LAKHS NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND TWENTY)

24091652 (TWO CRORES FORTY LAKHS NINETY ONE
THOUSAND  SIX HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO ONLY)

17346248 (ONE CRORE SEVENTY THREE LAKHS FORTY
SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT
ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 2020457 (TWENTY LAKHS TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND FIFTY SEVEN )

1392340 (THIRTEEN LAKHS NINETY TWO THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED AND FORTY ONLY)

71880 (SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND
EIGHTY ONLY)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for
handicapped students?

Yes

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Faculty Details

Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type



1 HANNAH
VIJAYKUMAR

51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 324 Yes 24-06-1996 -- Regular

2 LAKSHMI A 51 Associate Professor Female SET 300 Yes 30-07-1999 -- Regular

3 THARANI A P 50 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 288 Yes 05-07-1999 -- Regular

4 PARAMESWARI A 48 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 04-07-2001 -- Regular

5 REVATHY MEENAL
M

48 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 264 Yes 04-07-2001 -- Regular

6 MAHESWARI K 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 19-07-2004 -- Regular

7 PAKUTHARIVU P 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 11-07-2005 -- Regular

8 UNNAMALAI K 44 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 240 Yes 11-07-2005 -- Regular

9 SUMATHI K 50 Assistant Professor Female SET 192 Yes 09-07-2007 -- Regular

10 RADHA S 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 180 Yes 07-07-2008 -- Regular

11 RANJANA S 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 180 Yes 07-07-2008 -- Regular

12 MAHALAKSHMI S 46 Assistant Professor Female SET 252 Yes 18-06-2009 -- Regular

13 SASIREKHA D 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 17-06-2010 -- Regular

14 ANITA RAJKUMAR 39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 18-06-2009 -- Regular

15 SOBANA
PREMALATHA T

55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 06-07-2000 -- Regular

16 THAMARAI SELVI E 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

17 VASHANTHA R 49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 18-01-2013 -- Regular

18 SUMITA A 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

19 MAHALAKSHMI N 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 14-06-2006 -- Regular

20 SUVITHA A 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 14-06-2006 -- Regular

21 JAYANTHI M 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

22 SHREEVIDHYAA
SURESSH V

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 No 16-06-2010 30-04-2023 Regular

23 PRABHA J 59 Associate Professor Female SLET 324 Yes 05-07-1996 -- Regular

24 SHARMISHTA P P 47 Associate Professor Female SET 276 Yes 07-07-1999 -- Regular

25 VINODHINI N K 42 Associate Professor Female SET 228 Yes 16-07-2003 -- Regular

26 SHEELA K 45 Assistant Professor Female SET 252 Yes 14-07-2004 -- Regular

27 MAHALAKSHMI R 42 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 228 Yes 14-07-2004 -- Regular

28 KALPANA C D 54 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 180 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

29 MARY MERCY
PRIYA R

39 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 168 Yes 19-06-2009 -- Regular

30 ARUNMA M 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular

31 GEETHA S 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular



32 GAYATHRI S 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 16-06-2015 -- Regular

33 SUGANTHI V 54 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 24-06-1991 -- Regular

34 DEVI MANOHAR 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 03-07-1995 -- Regular

35  ANITHA  V 44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 08-08-2001 -- Regular

36 SHAHANA
MUBEEN

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 11-07-2005 -- Regular

37 ANURATHI V R 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 10-07-2006 -- Regular

38 KABIRA U 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 180 Yes 26-08-2010 -- Regular

39 PREMAKUMARI C 33 Assistant Professor Female NET 132 Yes 05-07-2012 -- Regular

40 PREETHI MAGESH 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

41  JEMIMA MERCY
M

44 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 09-08-2000 -- Regular

42 ANNE BENEDEXA
C A

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 22-07-2015 -- Regular

43 GEETHA PRIYA  J 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 03-07-2006 -- Regular

44 PRABHA  T 50 Assistant Professor Female NET 168 Yes 13-07-2009 -- Regular

45 SOFIA RASHIDA  M 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 16-06-2010 -- Regular

46 TASNEEM UNISSA
A

47 Assistant Professor Female SLET 132 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

47 ARCHANA M
SARDHANA

57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 22-10-1990 -- Regular

48 MEENA KUMARI V 59 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 16-07-1990 -- Regular

49 SOUPRAJA R V 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

50 ARUL MOZHI K 41 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 192 Yes 13-06-2008 -- Regular

51 MATHANGI
DEEPAK

41 Assistant Professor Female SLET 204 Yes 01-08-2008 -- Regular

52 BAISAKHI
MUKHERJEE

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 29-06-2009 -- Regular

53 SHAMSUN SARIKA
T A

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 29-06-2009 -- Regular

54 VANITHA R 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 03-12-2010 -- Regular

55 SRI VIDHYA K 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 276 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

56 SANGHAMITRA
PARHI

49 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2013 -- Regular

57 ULAGANAYAKI T 46 Assistant Professor Female SLET 168 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular

58 RADHIKA P 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 17-06-1987 -- Regular

59 UMAMAGESWARI L 58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 420 No 15-06-1988 28-04-2023 Regular

60 SUMATHI S 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 01-07-1991 -- Regular

61 DEIVANAYAGI G M 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular



62 MARY GEETHAM R 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 16-07-2003 -- Regular

63 JOSEPHINE
VIRGINIA
SHARMILA J

40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 14-06-2006 -- Regular

64 MAYA ELIZABETH
AUGUSTINE

45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-09-2008 -- Regular

65 UMA MAHESWARI
A

47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 11-07-2005 -- Regular

66 SUVEETHA V 34 Assistant Professor Female SET 132 Yes 01-12-2011 -- Regular

67 SHARMILA K 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

68 SREELATHA P C 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 336 Yes 28-08-1997 -- Regular

69 SHRILEKHA J 51 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 01-08-1998 -- Regular

70 SARASWATHY K 46 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 16-07-2003 -- Regular

71 BHARATHI B 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 18-10-2010 -- Regular

72 VIJAYALAKSHMI R 46 Assistant Professor Female NET 240 No 10-07-2015 31-05-2023 Regular

73 KALA S 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 23-06-2016 -- Regular

74 REKHA T D 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 08-07-2016 -- Regular

75 ABIRAMASUNDARI
N

42 Assistant Professor Female SET 216 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

76 SHANTHI R 60 Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Female Ph.D 432 Yes 09-07-1986 -- Regular

77 SHANTHI V 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 No 17-06-1987 31-05-2023 Regular

78 ANITA RAMAN 57 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 Yes 08-07-1987 -- Regular

79 ANILA MATHEWS 60 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 420 No 01-08-1989 31-05-2023 Regular

80 SUDHA B 55 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 22-01-1990 -- Regular

81 SHIRLINE DAVID 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 01-07-1991 -- Regular

82 ANITA M 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 01-07-1991 -- Regular

83 UMA R 56 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 Yes 26-06-1991 -- Regular

84 SANTHI S 52 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 04-07-2001 -- Regular

85 ANITHA S 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 22-06-2009 -- Regular

86 USHA S 61 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 432 No 01-07-1987 31-05-2023 Regular

87 KALAIARASI R 50 Assistant Professor Female NET 264 Yes 11-06-2007 -- Regular

88 KAVITHA M 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 09-07-2008 -- Regular

89 BABY L 50 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

90 MEENA R 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 29-06-2009 -- Regular

91 GEETHAPRIYA V 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 10-07-2014 -- Regular



92 PADMA PRIYA J 59 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 288 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

93 RADHIKA
MADHAVAN

62 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 396 Yes 02-07-1990 -- Regular

94 KARPAGAM S 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 348 Yes 10-08-1994 -- Regular

95 MADHUMATHI K 48 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 276 Yes 01-07-2001 -- Regular

96 MARCELIN
PUSHPA S

58 Associate Professor Female Ph.D 384 No 26-06-1991 31-05-2023 Regular

97 ASHA R 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 240 Yes 13-09-2007 -- Regular

98 AMUDHA A 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 15-07-2010 -- Regular

99 KAVITHA S 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

100 HEMALATHA G 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 02-07-2012 -- Regular

101 SUGANYA R 51 Other Female Ph.D 288 Yes 20-06-2000 -- Regular

102 INDHUMATHI K 53 Other Female Ph.D 312 Yes 16-06-1997 -- Regular

103 JOTHI RAMAN D 50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 252 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

104 LUMINIA
VINODHINI C

48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 04-07-2005 -- Regular

105 ANITHA G 52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 04-07-2005 -- Regular

106 VIJAYA SHANTHI J 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 11-07-2005 -- Regular

107 SANKARI J 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 03-07-2006 -- Regular

108 CHITHRA N 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 05-01-2008 -- Regular

109 VIDHYA M R 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

110 VIMALA P 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 312 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

111 THARAKESWARI M 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

112 CHITRA C 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

113 CHITRA M 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 20-06-2013 -- Regular

114 SUJATHA S 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 228 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Regular

115 JEEVA N 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 08-08-2014 -- Regular

116 MAHESWARI N 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 22-06-2015 -- Regular

117 POORNAMATHY 46 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 03-10-2016 -- Regular

118 ANANDHA
LAKSHMI R

41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 156 Yes 16-06-2010 -- Regular

119 MADHUMATHI K 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

120 GEETHA LAKSHMI
N

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular

121 JAYAGLORY R 45 Assistant Professor Female NET 240 Yes 16-06-2006 -- Regular

122 MAHESWARI M 37 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 156 Yes 03-07-2010 -- Regular



123 UMA
MAHESHWARI N

36 Assistant Professor Female SET 144 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

124 UMA MAHESWARI
G

53 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 252 Yes 01-07-2002 -- Regular

125 ANITA PRISCILLA
MARY M

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

126 ALLIRANI R 41 Assistant Professor Female SET 180 Yes 01-08-2011 -- Regular

127 VINCY A 40 Assistant Professor Female SET 180 Yes 18-06-2014 -- Regular

128 PRATHIMA G 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 264 Yes 01-10-2014 -- Regular

129 JANAKI V 50 Assistant Professor Female SET 252 Yes 16-06-2016 -- Regular

130 HEMA MALICHAH
G

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 05-01-2011 -- Regular

131 ARULMOZHI
NANGAI M

56 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 252 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

132 RAJESWARI C 47 Assistant Professor Female SLET 204 Yes 18-06-2012 -- Regular

133 REVATHI G 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 20-07-2007 -- Regular

134 VARALAKSHMI G 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 300 Yes 21-08-2008 -- Regular

135 UMA DEVI K 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 180 Yes 16-06-2010 -- Regular

136 PUNITHA B 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 120 Yes 15-11-2012 -- Regular

137 THIRIPURASUNDA
RI U

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 96 Yes 16-06-2015 -- Regular

138 PRIYA P 32 Assistant Professor Female SET 96 Yes 27-07-2015 -- Regular

139 KURINJI T 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 204 Yes 09-07-2008 -- Regular

140 GEETHA
RAMANAN

50 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

141 JAYALAKSHMI L 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 144 Yes 22-08-2011 -- Regular

142 VIJAYASARATHA M 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 216 Yes 02-08-2013 -- Regular

143 SUJATHA J 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 162 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

144 KAVITHA C 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 177 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

145 SANGAMITHRA  S 49 Assistant Professor Female NET 120 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

146 JENEFER JOSEPH 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 77 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

147 CHANDRAYEE
SARKAR MITRA

44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 132 Yes 22-11-2017 -- Regular

148 ANNIE GEORGE
RAPHAEL

52 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 192 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

149 SATHYAVATHY V 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 160 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

150 KAVITHA B 46 Assistant Professor Female SET 160 Yes 09-07-2018 -- Regular

151 JOEY A V 34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 95 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

152 NAGARANI  D 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 90 Yes 19-11-2018 -- Regular



153 MANJU PRIYA M 37 Assistant Professor Female SET 162 Yes 16-06-2017 -- Regular

154 RAJALAKSHMI M 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 168 Yes 31-07-2009 -- Regular

155 PRIYA SUDHA K 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 145 Yes 15-06-2011 -- Regular

156 VANISRI C 47 Assistant Professor Female SET 61 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

157 POOJA M R 27 Assistant Professor Female M.A 23 No 09-08-2021 31-05-2023 Regular

158 SNEHA
LOGANATHAN

32 Assistant Professor Female NET 50 No 17-06-2019 22-12-2022 Regular

159 AKSHAYA A 31 Assistant Professor Female SET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

160 SARANYA R 30 Assistant Professor Female SET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

161 JONY FATHIMA L 40 Assistant Professor Female SET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

162 ANITHA K 53 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 49 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

163 SINDHUJA K T 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

164 APARNA B 46 Assistant Professor Female SLET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

165 MANONMANI M 40 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 49 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Regular

166 SARANYA K 36 Assistant Professor Female SET 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

167 SRIBHARATHY V 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

168 GEETHA J 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 50 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

169 DEEBALAKSHMI S 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 61 Yes 18-06-2018 -- Regular

170 JAYANTHI S 32 Assistant Professor Female SET 49 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

171 SINDHUJAH D 40 Assistant Professor Female NET 49 Yes 17-06-2019 -- Regular

172 AMUDHA N 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 No 19-08-2020 17-08-2022 Regular

173 SANGEETHA K 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

174 LEELAVATHY V 32 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

175 SARANYA R 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

176 SEETHALAKSHMI
D

43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

177 SANTHI S 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 Yes 19-08-2020 -- Regular

178 ANUPAMA K 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 35 No 19-08-2020 03-05-2023 Regular

179 MAHESWARI R 41 Assistant Professor Female NET 21 Yes 06-10-2021 -- Regular

180 KAVITHA V 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

181 CHARUMATHY E 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 22 Yes 01-09-2021 -- Regular

182 MARY ELIZABETH
K

34 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

183 SHANTHI K 54 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

184 CHARU
MAHESHWARI R

26 Assistant Professor Female NET 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular



185 KAMILA SHARMIN I 27 Assistant Professor Female SET 22 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

186  NEATHRAVATHI G 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

187 MARY SHEENA P A 43 Assistant Professor Female NET 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

188 MANJU A 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 23 Yes 07-07-2021 -- Regular

189  SANDHYA B 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 23 Yes 09-08-2021 -- Regular

190 RAMYA S 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 19 Yes 06-12-2021 -- Regular

191 JEEVANTHI M 38 Assistant Professor Female NET 16 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

192 KAVITHA R J 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 21 Yes 25-10-2021 -- Regular

193 SANGEETHA N S 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 16 Yes 02-03-2022 -- Regular

194 APARNA
SASHIVARNAM

26 Assistant Professor Female NET 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

195 INDUMATHI K 48 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

196 PADMALAKSHMI D 53 Assistant Professor Female SET 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

197 MALATHI P 51 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

198 VARSHA VARDHINI
S

30 Assistant Professor Female SET 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

199 GAYATHRI A 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 27 Yes 16-04-2021 -- Regular

200 NIVEDHA A 24 Assistant Professor Female SET 17 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

201 JOY CHRISTY
HEMEMA R

37 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 13 Yes 02-06-2022 -- Regular

202 RAHILA PARVEEN
S

33 Assistant Professor Female SET 12 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

203 PAVITHRA S M 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

204 NADHEYA R 28 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

205 PADMAPRIYA P 47 Assistant Professor Female SET 10 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular

206 SUBIKSHA R 24 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

207 SUBASHREE J 23 Assistant Professor Female NET 11 Yes 08-08-2022 -- Regular

208 GAYATHRI S 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 No 18-07-2022 22-12-2022 Regular

209 ANURADHA B 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 6 Yes 11-01-2023 -- Regular

210 ASMA FATHIMA M
S

24 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 1 Yes 10-07-2023 -- Regular

211 ISWARYA M R 25 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

212 NIRMAL VEENA S 30 Assistant Professor Female SET 10 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Regular

213 NANDHINI T 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 No 18-07-2022 31-05-2023 Regular

214 SUGANYA N 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 12 Yes 18-07-2022 -- Regular

215 SAVITA D 47 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 10 Yes 05-09-2022 -- Regular



216 PRIYANKA M 28 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 8 No 22-08-2022 28-04-2023 Regular

217 GAYATHRI S 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 10 Yes 01-07-2022 -- Regular

218 ABHINAYA R 30 Assistant Professor Female NET 9 Yes 01-08-2022 -- Regular

219 LEENA ROSELINE
P

43 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 No 01-06-2022 30-06-2023 Regular

220 ARUNA ABIRAMI G 42 Assistant Professor Female SET 13 No 05-07-2022 31-08-2023 Regular

221 PAVITHRA
BHARATHI K

24 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 19-07-2023 -- Regular

222 SHANMUGA PRIYA
K

41 Assistant Professor Female NET 4 Yes 27-03-2023 -- Regular

223 ANINDHITHA 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 9 No 13-06-2022 31-03-2023 Regular

224 AAFREEN
MUSHTAQ

24 Assistant Professor Female NET 10 No 01-09-2022 20-03-2023 Regular

225 SANJU T 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 12 No 01-07-2022 28-03-2023 Regular

226 MARY SUZAN
MONISHA F

23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 4 Yes 16-03-2023 -- Regular

227 SUJATHA
SATHYAN

26 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 03-04-2023 -- Regular

228 AARTHI T 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 3 Yes 20-04-2023 -- Regular

229 RASEETHA M 30 Other Female Ph.D 16 Yes 01-03-2022 -- Regular

230 GUNASUNDARI P 41 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

231 ABARNA G 36 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

232 SNEHA
KARTHIKAYAN

41 Assistant Professor Female SET 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

233 ANITHA K P 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

234 KUMARI  KRISHNA
R C

36 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

235 ZUBAIDA SULTANA
N

39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

236 NIRMALA H 43 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 1 Yes 05-06-2023 -- Regular

237 SUMITHA P S 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 06-06-2023 -- Regular

238 SANGEETHA T 38 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

239 SUBHAJA D 39 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

240 THIRUVARDINI K 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 07-06-2023 -- Regular

241 SANGEETHA R V 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 No 12-09-2022 18-11-2022 Regular

242 SAHANA R 26 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

243 NAFEZA E 31 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 01-06-2023 -- Regular

244 AMBIKA V 43 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 08-06-2023 -- Regular

245 KEERTHANA B 36 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular



246 RANJANI S 22 Assistant Professor Female M.A 1 Yes 09-06-2023 -- Regular

247 RAJESWARI S 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 12-06-2023 -- Regular

248 PUSHPALATHA H 45 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 1 Yes 16-06-2023 -- Regular

249 MARIA BRIDGET
JENITTA S

28 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 17-06-2023 -- Regular

250 VIJAYA KAMALAM
G

22 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 1 Yes 19-06-2023 -- Regular

251 THANGA MEENA S 27 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

252 SARANYA S 22 Assistant Professor Female NET 1 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

253 SWETHA R 24 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 1 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

254 LEONA SHAINY L 26 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 1 Yes 21-06-2023 -- Regular

255 MENAKA N 29 Assistant Professor Female NET 2 Yes 15-05-2023 -- Regular

256 GAYATHRI
KUMARAN

27 Assistant Professor Female NET 2 Yes 17-05-2023 -- Regular

257 SOWMYA V 42 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 2 Yes 26-05-2023 -- Regular

258 NISHA R 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 6 Yes 10-01-2023 -- Regular

259 ARUNA S 47 Assistant Professor Female NET 4 Yes 01-03-2023 -- Regular

260 LUXMI PAARVATHI
S V

32 Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 6 Yes 05-01-2023 -- Regular


